
1 OZ. OF EACH WINE

BOTTLE

$40

$45

$36

$36

$52

$40

$36

$35

$45

$62

$62

$65

MIMOSA    $15

    AVAILABLE IN ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE OR BLOOD ORANGE

FROZÉ $15

PEACH BELLINI   $15

BOTTLED BEER   $6

   PACIFICO, COORS LIGHT, SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 

   OR LAGUNITAS IPA

COKE, DIET COKE, OR SPRITE   $2.50

SPARKLING OR STILL BOTTLED WATER   $4 

BLACK ICED TEA OR ARNOLD PALMER   $5

N.V. SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS             

N.V. SPARKLING ROSÉ

2022 ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC

2020 ESTATE GRENACHE BLANC

2021 CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY

2022 ESTATE MOSCATO 

2022 ESTATE GRENACHE ROSÉ

2020 LONE ROCK RED BLEND

2020 ESTATE GRENACHE 

2021 ESTATE PRIMITIVO

2021 ESTATE BARBERA

2021 ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

W I N E  M E N U GLASS

$15

$16

$14

$14

$18

$15

$14

$12

$16

$22

$22

$24

ADDITIONAL BEVERAGES 

DISCOVERY TASTING $30 
N.V. SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS
2021 CHARDONNAY - NAPA VALLEY
2020 ESTATE GRENACHE
2020 LONE ROCK RED WINE BLEND - SIERRA FOOTHILLS

WHITE WINE FLIGHT $32
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOTUS BLOSSOM, 
GRENACHE BLANC, CHARDONNAY

RED WINE FLIGHT $36
ESTATE GRENACHE, ESTATE PRIMITIVO, 
LONE ROCK RED BLEND, 
ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2 OZ. OF EACH WINE
SIGNATURE WINE FLIGHTS

ONE 
DISCOVERY 

TASTING FEE 
WAIVED WITH THE 
PURCHASE OF ONE
WINE BOTTLE OR

WHEN YOU 
JOIN THE CLUB

RESERVE WINE FLIGHT $42
CHARDONNAY, ESTATE BARBERA, ESTATE
PRIMITIVO, ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CONSIDER JOINING OUR WINE CLUB!

We offer 3, 6 and 12 bottle memberships with
quarterly pick-ups or home shipments. Enjoy
Wine Club discounts on glasses, bottles and even
20% off our special winery events.

SIGNATURE WINE COCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY WATERMELON
SANGRIA $15
SAUVIGNON BLANC WITH FRESH WATERMELON,
STRAWBERRIES AND MINT, MUDDLED, STRAINED
AND SERVED WITH A TAJÍN RIM 

GOLD RUSH $15
A LIGHT HONEY AND PEACH SIMPLE SYRUP WITH
GRENACHE BLANC AND GARNISHED WITH FINE
GOLD FLAKES

SIERRA SUNSET $15
LUXARDO’S MARASCHINO CHERRY WITH LIGHT
SYRUP, HIBISCUS ROSE CLUB SODA AND
GRENACHE BLANC

Ask your server for additional
information or view our Wine Club
information with this QR code.
 




